
 February 3, 2020 WAC/TAC Mtg 
  Agenda Item #6 

 
MEMORANDUM 

 
To: Water Advisory Committee January 29, 2020 

From: Drew McIntyre, TAC Chair      

Subj: New WAC Member Orientation (including members list and meeting schedule) 
  
 

 The updated WAC Members and Alternates list and 2020 meeting schedule is attached.  

WAC membership changes include Rachel Hundley (previous City of Sonoma Alternate), Logan 

Harvey (new City of Sonoma Alternate), Dick Dowd (new City of Santa Rosa Alternate) and 

Director David Rabbitt (new SCWA Liaison).  Melissa James, Sonoma County Water Agency 

Executive Assistant has prepared binders for the four aforementioned WAC members to provide 

them with the following information: 

• Copy of Restructured Water Agreement 
• Copy of Powers of the WAC 
• Water Transmission System Budget 
• Russian River System Map 
• Sonoma Marin Saving Water Partnership Info 
• Russian River Biological Opinion Info 
• WAC/TAC meeting schedule and tabs for meeting agendas 
• WAC and TAC Rosters 

 
 

 In addition, it is anticipated that a tour of Agency facilities will be conducted this Spring to 

provide interested WAC members (and alternates) the opportunity to learn more about the 

Agency’s water system.   

            

 

 

Enclosures:  1- 2020 WAC Members List 

  2 – 2020 WAC/TAC Meeting Schedule 

 



WAC MEMBERS & ALTERNATES 2020
MEMBERS ALTERNATES
Jake Mackenzie, Councilmember Susan Adams, Councilmember
1536 Gladstone Way, Rohnert Park 94928 130 Avram Avenue, Rohnert Park 94925
jmackenzie@rpcity.org sadams@rpcity.org
Phone 707-548-3419 (cell) Phone 707-291-8450 (cell)City

 of R
ohnert

 

Park

Victoria Fleming, Vice Mayor Richard Dowd, Councilmember
City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave., Rm. 10, 95404 City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave, Rm 10, 95404
VFleming@srcity.org rdowd@srcity.org
Phone 707-543-3010 

City
 of S

an
ta 

Rosa

Phone 707- 595-3100

Rachel Hundley, Vice Mayor Logan Harvey, Mayor
No. 1 The Plaza, Sonoma, CA 95476 No. 1 The Plaza, Sonoma, CA 95476
rachel.hundley@sonomacity.org logan.harvey@sonomacity.org
Phone 707-999-8394 Phone 707-347-6496
CHAIR

City
 of S

onoma 

Susan Harvey, Councilmember Mark Landman, Mayor
201 West Sierra Avenue, Cotati 94931 201 West Sierra Ave, Cotati 94931
sharvey@ci.cotati.ca.us mlandman@ci.cotati.ca.us
Phone 707-795-0637 Phone 707-792-1326

VICE CHAIR
City

 of C
otat

i

Dave King, Councilmember Kathy Miller, Councilmember
835 6th Street, Petaluma 94952 P.O. Box 7211, Petaluma 94955
davekingpcc@gmail.com kathleencmilleroffice@gmail.com
Phone 707-762-6385 Phone 707-778-4524

City
 of P

eta
luma

Jack Baker, Board of Directors James Grossi, Board of Directors 
P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948 P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948
jckbaker@gmail.com  jgrossi@nmwd.com
Phone 415-897-4133 Phone 415-897-4133North

 M
arin

 

Water
 Dist

ric
t

Sam Salmon, Councilmember Debora Fudge, Vice Mayor
Town of Windsor, P.O. Box 100, Windsor, CA 95492 Town of Windsor, P.O. Box 100, Windsor, CA 9549
ssalmon@townofwindsor.com dfudge@townofwindsor.com.
Phone 707-522-8525 Phone 707-522-8481

Jon Foreman, Board of Directors Jennifer Linfante, Board of Directors 
PO Box 280, El Verano 95433 PO Box 280, El Verano 95433
jonf1@comcast.net jlinfante@vomwd.org
Phone 707- 938-2828 Phone 707-287-1830

David Rabbitt, Supervisor Lynda Hopkins, Supervisor 
575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403 575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403
drabbitt@sonoma-county.org Lynda.Hopkins@sonoma-county.org
Phone 707-5652241 Phone 707-565-2241

Jack Gibson, Board of Directors Larry Russell, Board of Directors
220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925 220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925
yojcg@msn.com lrussell@marinwater.org
Phone 415-924-9262 Phone 415-385-7700
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Enclosure 1
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 2020 TAC and WAC/TAC MEETING SCHEDULE 
35 Stony Point Road, Santa Rosa, California 

Month Day Body Time 
JANUARY 6 TAC 9:00a.m. 

FEBRUARY 3 WAC / TAC 9:00a.m. 
MARCH 2 TAC 9:00a.m. 
APRIL 6 SPECIAL WAC/TAC 9:00a.m. 
MAY 4 WAC / TAC 9:00a.m. 
JUNE 1 TAC 9:00a.m. 
JULY 6 TAC (tentative) 9:00a.m. 

AUGUST 3 WAC / TAC 9:00a.m. 
SEPTEMBER 14 TAC (tentative) 9:00a.m. 

OCTOBER 5 TAC 9:00a.m. 
NOVEMBER 2 WAC / TAC 9:00a.m. 
DECEMBER 7 TAC 9:00a.m. 

Enclosure 2
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